Results Session 1

Results Session 1

AMGA Individual Championships U15
WENTWORTH, 26. - 27. March 2016

Rider

LISA EMERSON
NERIDA EVANS

00O NO Ol WDN P

9 CAITLIN SEINI

10 JAKADE SALTER
11 GEORGIA BISSICKS

12 TYLA DAVIES
13 ROSIE FANNING

ARCHIE MCGRATH WEBER
GRACE PERKINS

HANNAH PUCKEY

LUCY BLENKIRON

SHIANA SEMMLER
EMILY GASPARRE

Total

42
39
39
32
32
30
30
27

25
22
22
22
20
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Results Session 2

AMGA Individual Championships U15
WENTWORTH, 26. - 27. March 2016

00O NO Ol WDN P

10
11
12
13

Rider

ARCHIE MCGRATH WEBER
NERIDA EVANS

GRACE PERKINS

LUCY BLENKIRON

LISA EMERSON

HANNAH PUCKEY

SHIANA SEMMLER
GEORGIA BISSICKS

EMILY GASPARRE
TYLA DAVIES
ROSIE FANNING
JAKADE SALTER
CAITLIN SEINI

Total

31
37
26
29
28
19
23
28

23
27
25
20
14

Results Session 2

Grand Total

73
67
65
61
60
58
53
50

50
49
45
42
39
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Results Session 3

AMGA Individual Championships U15

00O NO Ol WDN P

10
11
12
13

WENTWORTH, 26. - 27. March 2016

Rider

ARCHIE MCGRATH WEBER

NERIDA EVANS
GRACE PERKINS
LISA EMERSON
HANNAH PUCKEY
LUCY BLENKIRON
SHIANA SEMMLER
TYLA DAVIES

GEORGIA BISSICKS
ROSIE FANNING
EMILY GASPARRE
CAITLIN SEINI
JAKADE SALTER

Total

31
35
34
29
25
20
28
25

22
25
20
21
16

Results Session 3

Grand Total

104
102
99
89
83
81
81
74

72
70
70
60
58
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